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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nicholas Bailey        M1519          1/3       38:38       38:38    6:13            
2     Robb Campbell          M3039         1/26       38:59       38:58    6:16            
3     Larry Jones            M5059         1/16       41:30       41:30    6:41            
4     Rebecca Yoo            F3039         1/71       42:50       42:50    6:54            
5     Bryce Curry            M3039         2/26       42:55       42:52    6:54            
6     Steven Acarvegui       M2029         1/17       43:16       43:16    6:58            
7     Brian Bodnar           M3039         3/26       43:46       43:46    7:03            
8     Joy Schulz             F3039         2/71       43:51       43:50    7:03            
9     Chris Ellis            M3039         4/26       44:42       44:41    7:12            
10    Monica Green-Connell   F4049         1/38       45:22       45:20    7:18            
11    Ray Wellman            M4049         1/16       46:59       46:46    7:32            
12    Todd Aerni             M3039         5/26       47:23       47:22    7:37            
13    Evan Arnold            M0114          1/4       47:27       47:24    7:38            
14    Megan Hanson           F2029         1/52       47:37       47:34    7:39            
15    James Krist            M4049         2/16       47:37       47:35    7:39            
16    Craig Paulsen          M3039         6/26       48:39       48:34    7:49            
17    Steven Gocke           M4049         3/16       49:15       49:15    7:56            
18    Julia Griffin          F0114          1/5       49:17       49:15    7:56            
19    Ruben Castillo         M3039         7/26       49:56       49:52    8:01            
20    Stephanie Denton       F3039         3/71       50:13       50:11    8:05            
21    Greg Scaglione         M4049         4/16       50:18       50:18    8:06            
22    Alexandra Keeler       F2029         2/52       50:48       50:44    8:10            
23    Karrie Nelson          F3039         4/71       51:04       50:52    8:11            
24    Kay Reeves             F4049         2/38       50:59       50:54    8:12            
25    Michael Herring        M5059         2/16       51:01       50:56    8:12            
26    Julie Sass             F3039         5/71       51:50       51:49    8:20            
27    Tiffany Hines          F2029         3/52       52:13       51:49    8:20            
28    Cassandra Herfindahl   F2029         4/52       52:28       52:04    8:23            
29    Victor Khaukha         M2029         2/17       52:23       52:21    8:26            
30    Rebecca Krueger        F3039         6/71       53:04       52:51    8:30            
31    Rachelle Hadley        F4049         3/38       52:55       52:52    8:31            
32    Lowell Bailey          M4049         5/16       53:00       52:55    8:31            
33    Roger Curry            M6069          1/5       53:36       53:33    8:37            
34    Carie Thompson         F3039         7/71       53:36       53:35    8:37            
35    Mark Walters           M4049         6/16       53:45       53:38    8:38            
36    Kathleen Shewchuk      F0114          2/5       53:45       53:43    8:39            
37    Krista Rosentreader    F3039         8/71       54:13       53:59    8:41            
38    Abigail Ihrke          F3039         9/71       54:13       54:09    8:43            
39    Ryan Kieckhafer        M4049         7/16       54:25       54:11    8:43            
40    Colin Curry            M2029         3/17       54:32       54:27    8:46            
41    Shala Grogan           F3039        10/71       54:38       54:35    8:47            
42    Nadine Finn            F3039        11/71       54:38       54:35    8:47            
43    Jordan McIntyre        F2029         5/52       55:16       55:00    8:51            
44    Pamela Kennedy         F3039        12/71       55:19       55:07    8:52            
45    Laura Delgado          F4049         4/38       55:25       55:15    8:54            
46    Heather Marshall       F2029         6/52       55:32       55:26    8:55            
47    Kathleen Egan          F2029         7/52       55:39       55:29    8:56            
48    David Belieu           M2029         4/17       55:42       55:30    8:56            
49    Mike Kaipust           M2029         5/17       55:44       55:37    8:57            
50    Nolan Dondlinger       M0114          2/4       55:45       55:42    8:58            
51    Angelia Smith          F3039        13/71       55:56       55:43    8:58            
52    Noah Thomas            M0114          3/4       55:55       55:47    8:59            
53    Tyler Gassaway         M2029         6/17       55:55       55:53    9:00            
54    Kelly Fried            M5059         3/16       55:58       55:54    9:00            
55    Mateo McCartney        M1519          2/3       55:56       55:56    9:00            
56    Reuben Christensen     M3039         8/26       56:38       56:21    9:04            
57    Hailee Schmit          F1519          1/5       56:45       56:27    9:05            
58    Robyn Frost            F2029         8/52       56:43       56:27    9:05            
59    Janel Kinney           F2029         9/52       56:44       56:28    9:05            
60    Brandi Miller          F3039        14/71       56:44       56:36    9:07            
61    Ryan Nolan             M3039         9/26       56:51       56:44    9:08            
62    Kristen Gray           F3039        15/71       56:50       56:47    9:08            
63    Scott Buchholz         M5059         4/16       56:57       56:48    9:08            
64    Christina Bridger      F3039        16/71       57:03       56:50    9:09            
65    Teresa Edgerton        F3039        17/71       57:03       56:50    9:09            
66    Patricia Meyer         F4049         5/38       57:13       56:56    9:10            
67    Jodi Williams          F3039        18/71       57:06       57:01    9:11            
68    Marcia Fried           F5059         1/16       57:08       57:04    9:11            
69    Andrea Auen            F2029        10/52       57:33       57:08    9:12            
70    Katie Carlson          F3039        19/71       57:22       57:13    9:12            
71    Dana Herr              F3039        20/71       57:42       57:35    9:16            
72    Kristin Cazenave       F2029        11/52       57:59       57:41    9:17            
73    Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F3039        21/71       57:55       57:45    9:18            
74    Alex Serwateowski      M4049         8/16       58:02       57:45    9:18            
75    Stacey Fuller          F4049         6/38       58:44       57:50    9:18            
76    Kip Smith              M2029         7/17       58:14       57:55    9:19            
77    Stephanie Erickson     F3039        22/71       57:59       57:55    9:19            
78    Jessica Goeser         F2029        12/52       58:09       58:05    9:21            
79    Angela Austin          F3039        23/71       58:35       58:23    9:24            
80    Sean Jimerson          M2029         8/17       58:41       58:25    9:24            
81    Brandon Neglay         M2029         9/17       58:30       58:26    9:24            
82    Kathleen Drobnicki     F2029        13/52       58:43       58:34    9:25            
83    Randy Eshelman         M4049         9/16       58:51       58:43    9:27            
84    Victoria Maclin        F5059         2/16       58:58       58:45    9:27            
85    Ethan Moses            M1519          3/3       59:31       58:59    9:29            
86    Brad Behne             M4049        10/16       59:14       59:00    9:30            
87    Stephanie Peklo        F3039        24/71       59:23       59:01    9:30            
88    Brooks Rump            M5059         5/16       59:11       59:01    9:30            
89    Laura Wever            F4049         7/38       59:21       59:08    9:31            
90    Megan Sallach          F3039        25/71       59:17       59:08    9:31            
91    Michele Knuth          F3039        26/71       59:51       59:36    9:35            
92    Colleen May            F4049         8/38       59:50       59:37    9:36            
93    Tim Goeser             M4049        11/16       59:41       59:37    9:36            
94    Mallory Huck           F0114          3/5       59:48       59:46    9:37            
95    Josh Langenfeld        M3039        10/26     1:00:00       59:51    9:38            
96    Katie Langenfeld       F3039        27/71     1:00:00       59:52    9:38            
97    Scott Hester           M4049        12/16     1:00:13     1:00:06    9:40            
98    Allison Bentley        F3039        28/71     1:00:21     1:00:11    9:41            
99    Aimee Richards         F3039        29/71     1:00:24     1:00:14    9:42            
100   Nicole Lampe           F3039        30/71     1:00:24     1:00:14    9:42            

Generated February 16, 2026 at 4:27 AM 1/3



2012 Papillion Half Marathon & 10K - 10K-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Marci Haight           F3039        31/71     1:00:56     1:00:43    9:46            
102   Jeff Haight            M4049        13/16     1:00:57     1:00:44    9:46            
103   Catherine Smith        F4049         9/38     1:00:54     1:00:47    9:47            
104   Liz Simmons            F3039        32/71     1:01:20     1:00:58    9:49            
105   Timothy Ihry           M5059         6/16     1:01:20     1:00:58    9:49            
106   Scott Payne            M4049        14/16     1:01:25     1:00:59    9:49            
107   Kaia Jans              F2029        14/52     1:01:04     1:01:04    9:50            
108   Michael Borden         M3039        11/26     1:01:29     1:01:11    9:51            
109   Cathie Pajnigar        F3039        33/71     1:01:26     1:01:16    9:52            
110   Sarah Haller           F2029        15/52     1:01:39     1:01:21    9:52            
111   Megan Geerts           F2029        16/52     1:01:53     1:01:40    9:55            
112   Taija Velasquez        F2029        17/52     1:01:46     1:01:43    9:56            
113   Ally Finochiaro        F1519          2/5     1:01:47     1:01:46    9:56            
114   Rebecca Whitney        F2029        18/52     1:02:10     1:01:46    9:56            
115   C Lara                 F2029        19/52     1:02:10     1:01:46    9:56            
116   Dusti Maroney          F3039        34/71     1:01:56     1:01:47    9:56            
117   Mary Roblyer           F4049        10/38     1:01:56     1:01:47    9:56            
118   Kim Arnold             F4049        11/38     1:02:05     1:01:47    9:57            
119   Wayne Gill             M6069          2/5     1:02:06     1:01:55    9:58            
120   Jenna Souchek          F2029        20/52     1:02:13     1:01:56    9:58            
121   Michelle Hansen        F3039        35/71     1:02:17     1:02:05    9:59            
122   Morgan Lambert         F2029        21/52     1:02:11     1:02:06   10:00            
123   Gina Le                F3039        36/71     1:02:29     1:02:06   10:00            
124   Deborah Pfeiffer       F4049        12/38     1:02:39     1:02:21   10:02            
125   Pete Knapp             M5059         7/16     1:02:38     1:02:25   10:03            
126   Jennifer Rattner       F3039        37/71     1:02:49     1:02:37   10:05            
127   Chelsea Correa         F2029        22/52     1:02:43     1:02:41   10:05            
128   Dustin Durant          M3039        12/26     1:03:08     1:02:44   10:06            
129   Jamie Eikmeier         F3039        38/71     1:03:00     1:02:46   10:06            
130   Katherine Schrage      F3039        39/71     1:03:00     1:02:46   10:06            
131   Edward Ferguson        M3039        13/26     1:03:01     1:02:47   10:06            
132   Kathryn Ferguson       F3039        40/71     1:03:01     1:02:48   10:06            
133   Chelsea Meeker         F2029        23/52     1:03:12     1:02:49   10:07            
134   Haley Fahnholz         F3039        41/71     1:03:04     1:02:56   10:08            
135   Jacob Pfannenstiel     M2029        10/17     1:03:22     1:03:00   10:08            
136   John Danielson         M5059         8/16     1:03:17     1:03:11   10:10            
137   Gerard Lundgren        M5059         9/16     1:03:42     1:03:36   10:14            
138   Rachel Johnson         F2029        24/52     1:04:00     1:03:38   10:14            
139   Mindy Dauner           F3039        42/71     1:04:06     1:03:48   10:16            
140   Pat Thomas             F5059         3/16     1:04:01     1:03:52   10:17            
141   Diana Watton           F5059         4/16     1:04:04     1:03:55   10:17            
142   Susan Breese           F2029        25/52     1:03:59     1:03:57   10:17            
143   Jennafer Ackley        F2029        26/52     1:03:59     1:03:57   10:17            
144   Quetzalli Pliego       F2029        27/52     1:04:01     1:03:58   10:18            
145   Sara Steven            F3039        43/71     1:04:11     1:03:59   10:18            
146   Meredith Stuart        F3039        44/71     1:04:11     1:03:59   10:18            
147   Carrie Krist           F4049        13/38     1:04:08     1:04:02   10:18            
148   Laura Davis            F3039        45/71     1:04:17     1:04:08   10:19            
149   Lori Doll              F5059         5/16     1:04:24     1:04:15   10:20            
150   Adam Evans             M2029        11/17     1:04:42     1:04:21   10:21            
151   Monica Herd            F3039        46/71     1:04:42     1:04:26   10:22            
152   Heather Kooima         F3039        47/71     1:04:47     1:04:29   10:23            
153   Chad Davison           M3039        14/26     1:04:51     1:04:32   10:23            
154   Alex Diaz              M2029        12/17     1:04:54     1:04:53   10:26            
155   Melissa Watzke         F3039        48/71     1:05:15     1:04:56   10:27            
156   Meredith Herring       F2029        28/52     1:05:19     1:05:14   10:30            
157   Emily Meidl            F2029        29/52     1:05:55     1:05:32   10:33            
158   Lynette Bundy          F4049        14/38     1:05:47     1:05:32   10:33            
159   Cameron Moyer          M3039        15/26     1:06:02     1:05:52   10:36            
160   Dana Moyer             F3039        49/71     1:06:02     1:05:52   10:36            
161   Ricardo Noyola         M2029        13/17     1:06:11     1:06:00   10:37            
162   Nicki Noyola           F2029        30/52     1:06:11     1:06:00   10:37            
163   Jay Ihry               M3039        16/26     1:06:31     1:06:08   10:38            
164   Mitch Swartzendruber   M3039        17/26     1:06:56     1:06:41   10:44            
165   Angie Rickels          F3039        50/71     1:06:56     1:06:41   10:44            
166   Nicole Kordik          F3039        51/71     1:06:54     1:06:42   10:44            
167   Tracie Wesson          F4049        15/38     1:07:03     1:06:55   10:46            
168   Kelly Eby              M4049        15/16     1:07:09     1:07:03   10:47            
169   Morgan Eby             F0114          4/5     1:07:11     1:07:05   10:48            
170   Jordan Knapp           F2029        31/52     1:07:20     1:07:06   10:48            
171   Jennifer Rubida        F3039        52/71     1:07:43     1:07:19   10:50            
172   Stacy Johnson          F4049        16/38     1:07:29     1:07:21   10:50            
173   Brittanie Wesson       F2029        32/52     1:07:52     1:07:45   10:54            
174   Angel Bokelman         F3039        53/71     1:08:01     1:07:59   10:56            
175   Renae Wein             F3039        54/71     1:08:22     1:08:03   10:57            
176   Dianna Blakely         F4049        17/38     1:08:46     1:08:25   11:01            
177   Douglas Pfeiffer       M5059        10/16     1:09:10     1:08:52   11:05            
178   Chris Nelsen           M3039        18/26     1:09:23     1:09:00   11:06            
179   Annie Walcutt          F2029        33/52     1:09:29     1:09:10   11:08            
180   Bonnie Torti           F4049        18/38     1:09:27     1:09:16   11:09            
181   K Foreman              F3039        55/71     1:09:48     1:09:24   11:10            
182   Ron Wright             M3039        19/26     1:10:15     1:09:47   11:14            
183   Theresa Goley          F4049        19/38     1:10:09     1:10:06   11:17            
184   Abby McGee             F0114          5/5     1:10:09     1:10:06   11:17            
185   Kathy Veiman           F4049        20/38     1:10:28     1:10:07   11:17            
186   Alexa Staehr           F2029        34/52     1:10:28     1:10:21   11:19            
187   Sarah Stage            F1519          3/5     1:10:42     1:10:26   11:20            
188   Maisie Habron          F1519          4/5     1:10:42     1:10:26   11:20            
189   Larry Fangman          M5059        11/16     1:10:39     1:10:29   11:20            
190   Jessica Spangler       F2029        35/52     1:11:03     1:10:44   11:23            
191   Pam Lowndes            F4049        21/38     1:11:01     1:10:46   11:23            
192   Bethany Lowndes        F2029        36/52     1:11:02     1:10:46   11:23            
193   Melissa McCain         F4049        22/38     1:11:02     1:10:46   11:23            
194   Ashley Voss            F2029        37/52     1:11:17     1:10:54   11:24            
195   Jana Hofeldt           F5059         6/16     1:11:20     1:11:06   11:26            
196   Krystal Salisbury      F2029        38/52     1:11:20     1:11:09   11:27            
197   Kay Storck             F3039        56/71     1:12:32     1:12:11   11:37            
198   Matthew Storck         M3039        20/26     1:12:32     1:12:11   11:37            
199   Laura Bashus           F5059         7/16     1:12:23     1:12:13   11:37            
200   Diane Hand             F4049        23/38     1:13:13     1:12:53   11:44            
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201   Amy Engler             F4049        24/38     1:13:58     1:13:57   11:54            
202   Jeff Haller            M2029        14/17     1:14:30     1:14:11   11:56            
203   Dennis Wheeler         M5059        12/16     1:14:46     1:14:25   11:58            
204   Lace Puffer            F2029        39/52     1:15:08     1:14:47   12:02            
205   Gabrielle Pfannenstiel F2029        40/52     1:15:08     1:14:47   12:02            
206   Josh Riser             M2029        15/17     1:15:15     1:14:54   12:03            
207   John Riser             M6069          3/5     1:15:15     1:14:54   12:03            
208   Natalie Scherer        F2029        41/52     1:15:32     1:15:16   12:07            
209   Jayme Bristol          F2029        42/52     1:15:34     1:15:18   12:07            
210   Lauren Woodworth       F2029        43/52     1:15:34     1:15:19   12:07            
211   Tracy Durant           F3039        57/71     1:15:55     1:15:32   12:09            
212   Mark Smith             M3039        21/26     1:15:54     1:15:37   12:10            
213   Carolyn Berry          F5059         8/16     1:16:44     1:16:32   12:19            
214   Nicole Kaufman         F4049        25/38     1:17:12     1:16:48   12:21            
215   Kory Fahnholz          M3039        22/26     1:16:56     1:16:48   12:21            
216   Tiffany Shaffer        F3039        58/71     1:17:36     1:17:13   12:25            
217   Sydney Moore           F1519          5/5     1:17:20     1:17:17   12:26            
218   Shannon Moore          M3039        23/26     1:17:20     1:17:18   12:26            
219   Amber Barney           F2029        44/52     1:18:13     1:17:50   12:31            
220   Melissa Heiser         F4049        26/38     1:18:24     1:17:59   12:33            
221   Neil Simmons           M3039        24/26     1:18:32     1:18:10   12:35            
222   Collette Nero          F3039        59/71     1:20:05     1:19:58   12:52            
223   Jennifer Swan          F3039        60/71     1:20:51     1:20:32   12:57            
224   Bernard Meyer          M4049        16/16     1:21:20     1:21:03   13:02            
225   Barry Reid             M7099          1/1     1:06:54     1:21:04   13:03            
226   Ashley Tesar           F2029        45/52     1:22:29     1:22:04   13:12            
227   Elijah Whitaker        M0114          4/4     1:23:16     1:22:55   13:20            
228   Stacey Van Zuiden      F2029        46/52     1:23:19     1:22:57   13:21            
229   Beth Whitaker          F5059         9/16     1:23:23     1:23:02   13:22            
230   Kimberly Dickey        F4049        27/38     1:23:29     1:23:21   13:25            
231   Mary Egan              F6069          1/2     1:23:52     1:23:42   13:28            
232   Catherine Smith        F4049        28/38     1:24:12     1:23:42   13:28            
233   Chris Shewchuk         M5059        13/16     1:24:40     1:24:20   13:34            
234   Becky Stewart          F3039        61/71     1:25:12     1:24:35   13:36            
235   Marion Wredt           M6069          4/5     1:25:13     1:24:35   13:36            
236   Andrew Wredt           M2029        16/17     1:25:13     1:24:35   13:36            
237   Debra Carper           F5059        10/16     1:25:24     1:25:06   13:42            
238   Tina Chereck           F3039        62/71     1:25:38     1:25:18   13:43            
239   Stacia Urbauer         F3039        63/71     1:25:40     1:25:22   13:44            
240   Steven Brandon         M5059        14/16     1:25:44     1:25:28   13:45            
241   Susanna Carper         F3039        64/71     1:26:20     1:26:02   13:50            
242   Justin Knapp           M3039        25/26     1:27:49     1:27:34   14:05            
243   Allison Poutre         F3039        65/71     1:27:55     1:27:35   14:05            
244   Diana Thomas           F4049        29/38     1:28:45     1:28:37   14:15            
245   Jennifer Shewchuk      F4049        30/38     1:28:59     1:28:38   14:16            
246   Traci Adams            F4049        31/38     1:29:00     1:28:53   14:18            
247   Bernard Geschke        M5059        15/16     1:31:03     1:30:41   14:35            
248   Kayla Geschke          F3039        66/71     1:31:03     1:30:42   14:35            
249   Julie Moore            F4049        32/38     1:33:53     1:33:30   15:03            
250   Cheryl Haiar           F4049        33/38     1:36:01     1:35:50   15:25            
251   Cathy Sykora           F5059        11/16     1:36:28     1:35:57   15:26            
252   Erin Bueltel           F3039        67/71     1:36:39     1:36:20   15:30            
253   Terence Bueltel        M3039        26/26     1:36:39     1:36:20   15:30            
254   Abbey Weddle           F2029        47/52     1:39:00     1:38:29   15:51            
255   Jennifer Yentes        F3039        68/71     1:39:00     1:38:29   15:51            
256   Annette Schmidt        F5059        12/16     1:39:01     1:38:36   15:52            
257   Catherine Shraeder     F5059        13/16     1:39:46     1:39:15   15:58            
258   Katherine Rolfsmeyer   F2029        48/52     1:43:26     1:42:55   16:33            
259   Andrea Naughton        F2029        49/52     1:43:26     1:42:56   16:33            
260   Anita Donason          F4049        34/38     1:46:04     1:45:32   16:59            
261   Patty Payne            F4049        35/38     1:46:03     1:45:35   16:59            
262   Irene Rutten           F5059        14/16     1:46:11     1:45:41   17:00            
263   Margie Lukas           F6069          2/2     1:46:12     1:45:42   17:00            
264   Cindy Elder            F3039        69/71     1:47:19     1:46:47   17:11            
265   Bethany Kracl          F2029        50/52     1:47:18     1:46:58   17:13            
266   Nicole Walters         F2029        51/52     1:50:04     1:49:36   17:38            
267   Nathan Walters         M2029        17/17     1:50:05     1:49:37   17:38            
268   Linda Walters          F4049        36/38     1:50:06     1:49:38   17:38            
269   Lisa Copeland          F4049        37/38     1:51:09     1:51:03   17:52            
270   Judi Dunn              F5059        15/16     1:52:28     1:51:56   18:00            
271   Heather Wempe          F3039        70/71     1:52:28     1:51:56   18:00            
272   Diane Ehlers           F2029        52/52     1:57:05     1:56:34   18:45            
273   Charleen Bonacci       F5059        16/16     1:57:06     1:56:46   18:47            
274   Joseph Tigani          M6069          5/5     1:59:30     1:59:25   19:13            
275   Carey Ray              F4049        38/38     2:03:58     2:03:26   19:51            
276   April Johnson          F3039        71/71     2:05:13     2:05:05   20:07            
277   Rodney Caldwell        M5059        16/16     2:29:13     2:43:33   26:18            
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